
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Repechage

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN       

Judge 1: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL                Judge 2: HALL, KEVIN - AUS        

Judge 3: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN                      Judge 4: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN   

Judge 5: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU                Judge 6: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL  - PER

Judge 7: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA          

    1.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          CAN                            362.90

              107B  3.1        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   71.30     71.30 (1)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   66.30    137.60 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    205.10 (1)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   73.50    278.60 (1)

              109C  3.8        3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   41.80    320.40 (1)

              407C  3.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   42.50    362.90 (1)

    2.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAN                            360.10

              405C  2.7        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   64.80     64.80 (2)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   60.20    125.00 (3)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   51.60    176.60 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   64.50    241.10 (3)

              305C  2.8        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   60.20    301.30 (2)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    360.10 (2)

    3.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          CAN                            350.40

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   55.80    114.30 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    186.30 (2)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   56.10    242.40 (2)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   54.00    296.40 (3)

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   54.00    350.40 (3)

    4.  SKINNER, HUDSON               Open          AUS                            328.60

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   60.00     60.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   65.10    125.10 (2)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   59.50    184.60 (3)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   42.00    226.60 (4)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   51.00    277.60 (5)

              407C  3.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   51.00    328.60 (4)
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2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Repechage

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

    5.  ABBOTT, LACHLAN               Open          AUS                            327.60

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   49.30    107.80 (5)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    166.30 (5)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    224.80 (5)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   62.00    286.80 (4)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   40.80    327.60 (5)

    6.  WILSON, BENJAMIN              Open          AUS                            319.35

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.50     46.50 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   54.25    100.75 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   58.50    159.25 (6)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    217.75 (6)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   54.00    271.75 (6)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   47.60    319.35 (6)

    7.  FERNANDO, DULANJAN            Open          SRI                            236.85

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50     49.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   48.05     97.55 (7)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   34.50    132.05 (7)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   44.80    176.85 (7)

              405B  3.0        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   34.50    211.35 (7)

              407C  3.4        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   25.50    236.85 (7)
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